
Savner

SH336

VR
-31

360

355

365

345

41
0

420

425

35

127

270
56

38

102

235

40

269

254

133

236

277

34

111

276

163

244

111

108

231

115

39

176

261

273

117

272

106

110

49

268

260

129

65

112

101

57

41

173249

151

64

50

250

259

427

251

58

247

172

130

128

51

37

119

252

238

113

167

131

245

233

273

286

442

47249

118

45

248

258

122

59

61
443

184

253

60

107

125

234

124

166

116

66

52

174

237

240

65

42

256

43

175

165

243

123

46

181

164

109

126

54

62
63

250

287

242

239

64

241

53

44

120

67

132

55

444

48

36

Jaitgad

Raibasa

Kelwad

78°52'30"E

78°52'30"E

78°52'0"E

78°52'0"E

78°51'30"E

78°51'30"E

21
°2

9'0
"N

21
°2

9'0
"N

21
°2

8'3
0"

N

21
°2

8'3
0"

N

21
°2

8'0
"N

21
°2

8'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:5,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work shou ld be done after 
actu al site inspection as per the 
department’s gu idelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4E5E2f3eAISLUS CODE-
      241.06Area in Ha-

Dist-Nagpur,Taluka-Savner  (WGK-5/03/05)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


